Wall and Ceiling Screens, motorised
ELECTRIC MASTER II
ct
sc
r_
el
ec
tr

Housing
width
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Black
masking
border
le/ri (cm)
Black
masking
border
up/down
(cm)
1:1 Standard – plus black masking borders
70” 178 x 178 43FA-M070-070-IR 204 83 76 10,8 2,3 8/5
84” 203 x 203 43FA-M084-084-IR 234,4 83 76 12,4 5 8/5
4:3 Video – plus black masking borders
84” 128 x 171 43FA-M084-IR 202,4 83 76 10,3 5 8/5
100” 152 x 203 43FA-M100-IR 234,4 83 76 12,5 5 8/5
120” 180 x 240 43FA-M120-IR 271,4 83 76 14,0 5 8/5
16:9 HDTV – plus black masking borders + 40cm black Drop
92” 114 x 203 43FA-M092X-IR 234,4 83 76 11,8 5 40/5
106” 132 x 234 43FA-M106X-IR 264,8 83 76 13,3 5 40/5
136” 169 x 300 43FA-M136X-IR 332,4 126 119 33,6 5 40/8
16:10 – plus black masking borders + 55cm black drop
94” 127 x 203 43FA-M094X-IR 235,1 85 81 12 5 55/5
109” 146 x 234 43FA-M109X-IR 267,4 85 81 13,5 5 55/5
Accessories (included in delivery)
•• Wall-/ Ceiling mounting brackets
•• Brackets for hanging mounting
•• IR-Receiver built in